IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME

KAMERA

(2 ] EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET
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DOME KAMERA

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

BULLET KAMERA

‘ EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE

IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW2541S-5-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW5541T-ASE-0360B 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WizMIND / ePOE)

IPC-HFW2541T-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HFW3549T1-AS-PV 5MP 3.6MM IP
SESLI BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, Tioc,
SMD+)

IPC-EB5541-AS 5MP PANORAMIK FISHEYE
POE IP KAMERA

IPC-HDW2541T-S 5MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (WIZSENSE)

IPC-HFW2541T-AS 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

73,50 USD

84,00 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

92,40 USD

220,50
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361,20
usb
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220,50
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262,50
usb



DAHUA IPC-HDBW2541R-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM Dahua 6} 341,25
' MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT) usD
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